

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31506/2012

RAJENDRA SINGH (D) TH. LRS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRABHAN SINGH (D) TH. LRS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 12/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ujjwal Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K.Misra,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr.Prafulla Kumar,Adv.
Mrs. Nanita Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Being complete matter, list the same before the Hon'ble Court
as per rules.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2016.05.12
16:48:44 TLT
Reason: